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ROUTE 4 Monday-Friday
NO Saturday Route 4

To Auburn
&

Midland Plaza

Transfer with

Midland Dial-A-Ride
and

Midland County
Connection

Central
Bus Station
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R
d

Wilder RdMEIJER

Midland Rd

Bay Med
West Campus

Sage Library

Hotchkiss Rd
Delta College

To SVSU

Midland Rd

Transfer with

STARS



September 2013

ROUTE 4 MONDAY-FRIDAY
NO Saturday Route 4 Service

At
Central
Bus

Station

6:15
7:15
8:15

9:15
10:15
11:15

MEIJER

6:30
7:30
8:30

9:30
10:30
11:30

DELTA

NO
7:45
8:45

9:45
10:45
11:45

SVSU

NO
7:55
8:55

9:55
10:55
11:55

DELTA

NO
8:10
9:10

10:10
11:10
12:10

MIDLAND
PLAZA

6:55
8:40
9:40

10:40
11:40
12:40

AUBURN
SQUARE

7:10
8:55
9:55

10:55
11:55
12:55

DELTA

7:25
9:10
10:10

11:10
12:10
1:10

SVSU

7:35
9:20
10:20

11:20
12:20
1:20

DELTA

7:45
9:35
10:35

11:35
12:35
1:35

At
Central
Bus

Station

8:15
10:05
11:05

12:05
1:05
2:05

MEIJER

8:00
9:50
10:50

11:50
12:50
1:50

12:15
1:15
2:15

3:15
4:15
5:15

12:30
1:30
2:30

3:30
4:30
5:30

12:45
1:45
2:45

3:45
4:45
NO

12:55
1:55
2:55

3:55
4:55
5:45

1:10
2:10
3:10

4:10
5:10
6:00

1:40
2:40
3:40

4:40
5:40
6:30

1:55
2:55
3:55

4:55
5:55
NO

2:10
3:10
4:10

5:10
6:10
NO

2:20
3:20
4:20

5:20
6:20
NO

2:35
3:35
4:35

5:35
6:35
NO

3:05
4:05
5:05

6:05
7:05
7:15

2:50
3:50
4:50

5:50
6:50
7:00

STARS
(989) 907-4000 or (989) 753-9500

OR

LIFT
(989) 753-9527

Advanced booking required

ASK DRIVER ABOUT TRANSFERS 

TO STARS AT SVSU

MAKE ARRANGEMENTS WITH 

MIDLAND DIAL-A-RIDE

AND

MIDLAND COUNTY CONNECTION

FOR TRANSFER AT

MIDLAND PLAZA

Midland Dial-A-Ride
(989) 837-6940

Advanced

booking required

Midland County 

Connection
(989) 837-9540 or (888) 303-RIDE

Advanced booking required

        STARS SVSU STOPS
7:13 AM 1:53 PM

7:53 AM 2:33 PM

8:33 AM 3:13 PM

9:13 AM 3:53 PM

9:53 AM 4:33 PM

10:33 AM 5:13 PM

11:13 AM 5:53 PM

11:53 AM 6:33 PM

12:33 PM 7:13 PM

1:13 PM

OTHER DESTINATIONS ON THIS ROUTE NOT LISTED ABOVE:

-VERMONT ST/HENRY ST -MIDLAND ST/EUCLID AVE

-SAGE LIBRARY -MIDLAND RD/TWO MILE RD

-MCLAREN BAY WEST CAMPUS -MIDLAND RD/THREE MILE RD

-MIDLAND RD/WENONA ST -VALLEY CENTER TECH PARK (MACKINAW)


